Regal Flavio

Materialisierung

Oberflache

Seiten 1* Hohe
2*Ho6he
3*Hohe
4*Hjohe
5*H6he

Sockel

Boden

Regal Offen

Regal mit Tarli

Tirli Abschliessbar
Regal mit 2 Auszligen

Regal mit 2 Auszligen

Total ganzes Regal

Fichte

Birke

Buche

Kunde

natur

weiss

RAL

Lange in mm

L

M

562 |

958 |

1354 |

1750 |

2146 |

372
742
1112
1482

370*370
740*370
370*370
740*370

370*370
740*370

]
]
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Einheitspreis

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Total

72|

102 |

131 |

161 |

190 |

108 |

46 |

73 |

101 |

129 |

187 |

292 |

268 |

427 |

95 |

411 |

511 |




